
RPRWG Plenary Meeting Agenda Sunday March 10, 2002

Just fooling, there are no Sunday meetings. Although I will be building the network around 9pm
so if you want to help you can show up and help run and tape down wires 



RPRWG Plenary Meeting Agenda Monday March 11, 2002

Time Len Title Ref Name
8:00 Registration Desk Open at Hyatt Everyone 

8:00 2:00 Editors Meeting at Sheraton Tom Alexander

11:00 1:00 IEEE 802 Plenary at Hyatt Everyone 

13:00 0:30 Welcome Slides and Meeting Goal Mike Takefman
13:30 0:05 Approval of Agenda Mike Takefman
13:35 0:10 Approval of Minutes from November and January Mike Takefman
13:45 1:00 Comment Resolution Process Tom Alexander
14:45 0:20 Requests for Voting Rights / Membership Mike Takefman
15:05 0:15 Break
15:20 0:05 Chair and Vice Chair Elections Mike Takefman
15:25 0:30 Topology Discover Proposal John Lemon
15:55 0:20 Proposal for Alternate Text for Clause 7 Rhett Brikovskis
16:15 0:30 Critical Review of all MAC Proposals Harmen van As
16:45 0:25 Cycllic Demand Advertisement significantly raises MAC Performance Jon Schuringa
17:10 0:30 Achieving High-Performance with Darwin's Fairness Algorithm Ed Knightly
17:40 0:25 Performance Comparison of MAC Proposals Jon Schuringa
18:05 0:00 Recess

Evening Sessions



RPRWG Plenary Meeting Agenda Tuesday March 12, 2002

Time Len Title Ref Name
8:00 0:05 Seating Everyone 
8:05 0:05 Agenda Scrub Mike Takefman
8:10 0:15 Reconciliation of RPR Performance Issues Khaled Amer
8:25 0:30 Setting bandwidth allocations David James
8:55 0:40 Developing State Machines for 802.17 Anoop Ghanwani
9:35 0:20 CRC Checking David James
9:55 0:15 Break

10:10 0:20 Time-of-day synchronization David James
10:30 0:10 Voting Rights Request
10:40 1:20 Motions Approving Task Force Motions during January Meeting Mike Takefman
12:00 1:00 Lunch

Comment Resolution Session 1A Salon A
13:00 4:30
17:30

Comment Resolution Session 1B Salon B
13:00 4:30
17:30

Comment Resolution Session 1C Salon C
13:00 4:30
17:30



RPRWG Plenary Meeting Agenda Wednesday Jan 23, 2002

Time Len Title Ref Name

Comment Resolution Session 2A Salon A
8:00 4:00

12:00

Comment Resolution Session 2B Salon B
8:00 4:00

12:00

Comment Resolution Session 2C Salon C
8:00 4:00

12:00

Comment Resolution Session 3A Salon A
13:00 4:30
17:30

Comment Resolution Session 3B Salon B
13:00 4:30
17:30

Comment Resolution Session 3C Salon C
13:00 4:30
17:30



RPRWG Plenary Meeting Agenda Thursday Jan 24, 2002

Time Len Title Ref Name
8:45 0:15 Seating
9:00 0:05 Agenda Scrub Mike Takefman

Comment Resolution Session 4A Salon A
8:00 4:00

12:00

Comment Resolution Session 4B Salon B
8:00 4:00

12:00

Comment Resolution Session 4C Salon C
8:00 4:00

12:00

13:00 0:10 Seating
13:10 0:05 Agenda Scrub Mike Takefman
13:15 1:00 Editor's Report and Motions Tom Alexander
14:15 1:00 Other Motions Mike Takefman
15:15 0:15 Break
15:30 0:30 Planning for next meeting Mike Takefman
16:00
16:00
16:00



RPRWG Plenary Meeting Agenda Friday March 15, 2002

Go HOME THE MEETING ENDED YESTERDAY


